Team Points

646WLC 280
NOR/VAL 277

Variety Village 243
. noszAT : Adamantium 240
Centennial College 144

Victory 126

CrossFit Peterborough 106
TBG 106

Vis 99

Team MAC 56

705 48

Stave Off 28

Number of Clubs 12
Number of Athletes 89

Number of Juniors 33
Number of Seniors 36

2019 Fall Dotmar/Eleiko Number of Masters 21
CIUb Cha”enge Number of Males 58
November 15-17, 2019 Number of Females 32



LOT
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

SURNAME FIRST NAME CAT

Weaver
Moore
Gosselin
Weatherup
Delgado
Harrington
Sheppard
Ouellet
Karagounis
Paglia
Hann
Chouinor
Lamarche
Allin
Ogletree
Buckley
Jolley
Howell
Yuke
Sharaf-Eldin
Allin

White

Westergaard

Shackleton
McCullagh
Lariviere
Clusiau
Sritharan
Weales
Taylor
Friesen

Mackenzie
Anna
Jaiden
Dominique
Marlena
Margaret
Zara
Claudie
Cassandra
Megan
Brook
Ruth
Griffin
Caius
Jack

Jack
Ashton
Malachy
Ethan
Feras
Ayden
Mason
Nathaniel
Liam

Sean
Christopher
Benjamin
Janujan
Brynn
Mitchell
Owen

45
45
45
55
55
59
59
64
64
71
76
87
55
55
55
55
61
61
61
67
67
73
73
81
81
81
89
96
96
96
102

BWT
37
41.8
37.4
55
51.3
58.7
58.2
63.9
62.9
66.9
73
81.4
53.2
41.5
37.2
43.2
59.3
57.9
60.4
65.3
65.8
69.5
69.7
78.4
73.9
76.8
84.6
90.4
93.6
93.9
99.7

TEAM
Adamantium
Vis
Vis
CrossFit Peterborough
Variety Village
646WLC
NOR/VAL
Vis
Variety Village
TBG
NOR/VAL
NOR/VAL
NOR/VAL
Adamantium
NOR/VAL
NOR/VAL
CrossFit Peterborough
Adamantium
Victory
Variety Village
Adamantium
Team MAC
Variety Village
Adamantium
NOR/VAL
NOR/VAL
Adamantium
Variety Village
CrossFit Peterborough
NOR/VAL
Team MAC

YOB
2011
2008
2009
2006
2008
1999
2000
2002
2007
2006
2003
2005
2006
2007
2008
2006
2005
2005
2007
2003
2003
2003
2007
2003
2000
2005
2002
1999
2004
2001
1999

18
19
17
38
34
42
32
46
x27
42
23
38
39
22
16x
13
55
42
30
75
-60
65
27
63
48
x30
-72
x90
74
63
95

SNATCH
2
20
21
18
40
37
45
35
50
27
44
25
41
42
24
16
15
58
45
34
80
60
xX70
29
67
50
30
72
90
78
67
100

3
22
X26
22
42
40
xa7
38
x54
29
47
28
42
45
28
17
17
-62
48
37
90
-65
70
x31
-70
54
33
-76
100
82
x70
105

BEST
22

42

47

28

58
48
37

60

67

72

82

CLEAN AND JERK

1
24
23
20
50
45

x55
43
63
37

1
25
47
49
30
18
15
70
52
40

100
75
74
35
80
65
34
83

115
90
93

120

2
26
26
22
53
49
55
47
67
41
55
27
50
52
35
20

17x
74
56
44
110
80
79
39
85
70
37
-90
120
96
97
125

3
30
28
24
55
52
57
50
71
46
58
29
53
55
38
22
17
78
60
47

x120
85
83

BEST TOTAL RANK POINTS

30
28
24
55

57
50
71

-62
29
53
55
38
22
17
78
60
47

85

85
70
40
83

52
49
46
97
92
102
88
121
75
105
57
95
100
66
39
34
136
108
84
200
145
153
71
152
124
73
155
220
184
164
235
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28
25
23
28
25
28
25
28
25
28
28
28
28
25
23
22
28
25
23
28
25
28
25
28
25
23
28
28
25
23
28



LOT
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

SURNAME
Clazie
Kimmett
Parker
Trevisan
Huff

Wong
Barnhardt
Blackwell
Ireland
Weston
Wallace
Joiner
Chinyaradzo
Apelo
Simeon
Lee
Hamilton
Dahr
Evanyshn
Capua
Richards
McElvaney
McCoy

Yu

Mata
McHugh
Brown
Sutherland
Volchek
Tupinamba
Jeffery

FIRST NAME CAT

Alexander
Quinn
Margaux
Sendy
Shannon
Rachel
Kaomi
Amber
Lianne
Katie
Alexandria

Candace-Ros

Jacob
Archie
Ron
Michael
Nick
Cameron
lan
Gabriel
Michael
Jamie
Phoenix
Charles
Adrian
David
Zachary
Forrest
Roman
Rodrigo
Alex

109
109
59
59
64
64
71
71
76
76
87
87
61
67
67
73
73
73
73
81
81
81
89
89
89
89
96
96
96
102
102

BWT
108.2
105.3

59
58.7
63.2
63.9
68.2
65.9

76
711
83.8
86.7

58
66.9
62.3

73
70.3

71
68.1
80.4
80.7
77.3
83.9
88.5
83.2
82.3

96

95
89.9
96.1
106

TEAM
Victory
CrossFit Peterborough
646WLC
NOR/VAL
Adamantium
Victory
Stave Off
705
Variety Village
NOR/VAL
NOR/VAL
NOR/VAL
NOR/VAL
646WLC
Centennial College
646WLC
646WLC
Vis
Centennial College
Variety Village
Adamantium
NOR/VAL
NOR/VAL
646WLC
Centennial College
NOR/VAL
646WLC
NOR/VAL
Centennial College
NOR/VAL
TBG

YOB
2004
2004
1996
1993
1993
1993
1995
1988
1995
1988
1995
1996
1998
1992
1993
1989
1990
1997
1995
1996
1993
1993
1993
1989
1991
1988
1996
1995
1991
1990
1989

60
50
44
29
52
35
50
45
65
56
60
25
51
65
55
105
74
67
60
95
85
48
x85
85
60
48
98
80
50
125
109

SNATCH
2
65
55
47
33
55
38
53
48
70
58
63
27
56x
70
60
109
78X
70
65
x100
89
50
85
88
X65
50
102
84
55
130
113

3
-70
60
51
36

40
56
51
75
60
X65
29
61
X75
63
113
78x
73
x70
100
91
56
95
x90
65
x57
105
87
60
x135
-119

BEST
65
60

55
40
56

91

113

CLEAN AND JERK

1
80
68
60
35
70
45
70
65
85
68
68
35

73x
94
65
125
93
90
70
125
110
70
105
110
80
65
125
95
70
145

2
-85
73
63
40
73
48
74
68
90
70
72
38
75x
98
72
131
97
95

128
x98
75
154
136

3
85
=77
X65
44
77
50
-80
71
95
72
74
x40

131
100
80
x160
141

BEST TOTAL RANK POINTS

85
73
63
44
77
50
74
71

72
74
38
77
98

136
101
95

115
77
116
114

73
131
100

154
-147

150
133
114
80
132
90
130
122
170
132
137
67
138
168
140
249
175
168
147
225
206
133
211
202
155
123
236
187
140
284
254

NFP WNEPEPRAWONPWODNMPEPRARAONMEPENEPEPNMNENENENENEDNEPR

28
25
28
25
28
25
28
25
28
25
28
25
28
28
25
28
25
23
22
28
25
23
28
25
23
22
28
25
23
28
25



LOT
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

SURNAME FIRST NAME CAT

Haaksman  Mark
Wen Stephen
Wabano Benjamin
O'Brien Matthew
Jerome Colin
Himmelman Detlev
Fay Patrick
MacKenzie Claire
Ogletree Melody
Agrawal Sarika
Guénette Sylvie
Condon Sarah
McCardle Lindsay
Korman Ashley
Watkins Ashley
McCormack Erin
Voth Lori

Mahabirsingh Robert
Evangelista Timothy
Kowalyshyn Garret

Gupta Victor
Ogletree Glenn
Johnson James
Condon William
De Sao Jose Daniel
King David
Miller Mike

Sanderson Tim

102
109
109
>109
>109
>109
>109
59
59
59
64
64
71
71
71
76
76
67
73
73
81
89
96
96
96
96
109
109

BWT
101.7
108.4
108.9
170.77
138.5
120.3
110
57
55.5
58.4
63.6
63.9
65.2
66.7
65.1
71.3
72.3
64.6
68.8
73
76.6
81.6
96
96
92.5
89.1
107.6
108.9

TEAM
NOR/VAL
646WLC
NOR/VAL
Variety Village
NOR/VAL
NOR/VAL
NOR/VAL
646WLC
NOR/VAL
Variety Village
NOR/VAL
Victory
646WLC
646WLC
705
TBG
TBG
Centennial College
646WLC
646WLC
Variety Village
NOR/VAL
646WLC
Victory
Centennial College
TBG
Adamantium
646WLC

YOB
1988
1996
1996
1990
1996
1992
1991
1976
1978
1975
1966
1983
1983
1983
1979
1979
1970
1961
1984
1980
1973
1976
1981
1984
1980
1982
1978
1964

1
55
98x
60
110
x108
70
70
52
45
x22
41
43
65
52
48
63
34
38
82
80
44
85
106
83
45
105
110
78

SNATCH
2
60
98
X65
120
108
75
X75
55
48
x24
44
46
69
x56
51
-66
36
43
86
84
46
90
x110
86
x50
-113
-115
81x

3
65
102
X67
130

x113

x81
76
59
50

x24
46

72
56
x55
66
38
45
89
89x
48
95
110
89
50
-113
115
82x

BEST

46
72
56

66
38

89

105
115

CLEAN AND JERK

1
75
130
75
150
145
90
98
63
55
25
55
58
85
63
59
1
1
55
x106
103
54
105
137
110
60

130
101

2 3
80 85 85
137 141 141
80 85 85
160 x170
x153 x155 145
100 110 110
104 x110 104
66 69 69
58 60 60
28 30

58 61 61
-62 -62 58
89 x92 89
66 X72 66
63 X66 63
80 84 87
-57 -58 58
60 64

106 x110 106
108 x112 108
58 62

110 115 115
142 x146 142
115 118 118
X65 65
-140 -147 -147
-140 140 140
105 x108 105

150
243
145
290
253
185
180
128
110
0
107
104
161
122
114
153
96
109
195
192
110
210
252
207
115
0
255
183
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BEST TOTAL RANK POINTS

23
28
25
28
25
23
22
28
25

28
25
28
25
23
28
25
28
28
25
28
28
28
25
23

28
25



